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List of Students Completed/Not Completed “Advanced Programming in C” during 18/03/2024 To 31/07/2024 under Cisco Netacad 

 

SNO First Name Last Name Email Student ID 

Cumulative 

Grade 

 

1 Addanki Divya addankidivya05@gmail.com 23761A0501 78.75% 

2 Bacchu Venkata Srinivasa Reddy srinivasareddybachu1543@gmail.com 23761A0503 84.90% 

3 Bandaru Vamsi Krishna Sai vamsikrishnasai27@gmail.com 23761A0504 86.45% 

4 Venkata Sahithi Budigi sahithibudigi23@gmail.com 23761A0508 90.00% 

5 Sanjana Chakka sanjanachakka2409@gmail.com 23761A0509 72.00% 

6 Ruthvik Reddy Devarapalli ruthvikreddydevarapalli@gmail.com 23761A0511 88.55% 

7 Gaddam Udaya Venkata Naga Sai udayvenkatanagasai@gmail.com 23761A0512 78.13% 

8 Lakshmi Galidhinni lakshmigalidhinni@gmail.com 23761A0513 82.05% 

9 Gampa Yogananda nyoga8327@gmail.com 23761A0514 78.30% 

10 Ganthala Akhil Sai akhilganthala@gmail.com 23761A0515 88.20% 

11 Gudala Lavanya lavanyagudala33@gmail.com 23761A0516 78.20% 

12 G Navya Sri navyasrigudipudi@gmail.com 23761A0517 - 

13 Karthik Ilipilla karthikrock921@gmail.com 23761A0518 85.20% 

14 Raju Ippili rajuippili09@gmail.com 23761A0519 81.55% 

15 Akhila Jale akhilanaidu579@gmail.com 23761A0520 77.25% 

16 Jonnadula Venkata Varshitha jonnadulavarshitha@gmail.com 23761A0521 84.05% 

17 Sai Surendra Kakulla kakullasai95562@gmail.com 23761A0522 97.00% 

18 Anirudh Kallepalli anirudhkallepalli346@gmail.com 23761A0523 86.25% 
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19 Kavya Kalluri kavyakalluri62005@gmail.com 23761A0524 88.55% 

20 K. Mohan Maruthi mohanmaruthi89@gmail.com 23761A0525 - 

21 Kommoju Pavan Kumar Ganesh kommojupavankumarganesh@gmail.com 23761A0530 85.00% 

22 Thanusha Lakkireddy thanushalakireddy@gmail.com 23761A0532 87.70% 

23 Meda Bhavya Keerthana medabhavya003@gmail.com 23761A0537 23.50% 

24 Sri Harsha mesapamharsha@gmail.com 23761A0539 83.00% 

25 Priya Kavya Sudha Ponnada priyakavyasudha123@gmail.com 23761A0541 87.86% 

26 Padarthi Vamsi padarthivamsi3@gmail.com 23761A0542 82.45% 

27 Sayyad Sameer sdsameer974@gmail.com 23761A0550 88.45% 

28 Settipalli Akhilendrareddy akhilendrareddysettipalli@gmail.com 23761A0551 85.63% 

29 Baji Shaik shaik.nageena2021@gmail.com 23761A0552 76.60% 

30 Karishma Shaik shaik.karishu127@gmail.com 23761A0554 81.50% 

31 Tadisetti Keerthana tadisettikeerthana@gmail.com 23761A0557 85.45% 

32 Talluri Bala Venkata Siva Sai talluribalavenkatasivasai@gmail.com 23761A0558 87.50% 

33 Bhavitha Vaka vakabavitha@gmail.com 23761A0560 86.30% 

34 Vellanki Sivaramakrishna vellankisivaramakrishna27@gmail.com 23761A0561 85.00% 

35 Velllanki Suresh Babu vellankisuresh4@gmail.com 23761A0562 77.25% 

36 Madhu Latha Vemula madhuvemula47@gmail.com 23761A0564 86.25% 

37 Lalitha Sri Yelisetty yelisettylalithasri@gmail.com 23761A0566 93.50% 

38 Adapa Sandeep sandeepadapa28@gmail.com 23761A0567 93.00% 

39 Addanki Chaitanya Kumar kondalraoramana39@gmail.com 23761A0568 69.00% 

40 A. Pavansantosh pavansanthoshakula@gmail.com 23761A0569 81.63% 

41 Amudala Munny munniamudala5@gmail.com 23761A0570 87.50% 

42 Anekalla Sandhya sandhyaanekalla@gmail.com 23761A0571 82.75% 

43 Chilukuri Bhanu Prakash chilukuribhanuprakash314@gmail.com 23761A0579 48.50% 

44 Chinta Mahendra Reddy Reddy chintamahendrareddy@gmail.com 23761A0580 4.00% 

45 D.Mohan Reddy dnvtr08@gmail.com 23761A0585 31.50% 

46 Didla Venki venkididla4444@gmail.com 23761A0586 80.50% 
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47 Dikollu Bhavya Tejasree bhavyatejasreedikollu@gmail.com 23761A0587 86.20% 

48 Venkata Padmavathi Dunaka venkatapadmavathidunaka@gmail.com 23761A0588 85.00% 

49 Joshna Gampa joshnagampa06@gmail.com 23761A0589 83.80% 

50 Karunakar Ganji karunakarganji83@gmail.com 23761A0590 81.45% 

51 Godise Shalini Bindu shalinibindu14@gmail.com 23761A0591 42.00% 

52 Ilipilla Sai Ganesh saiganesh33770@gmail.com 23761A0594 82.50% 

53 Jarapala Sumasri srisuma529@gmail.com 23761A0595 82.45% 

54 Karra Nikitha Manohari nikithakarra01@gmail.com 23761A0597 82.00% 

55 Kommanaboyina Subba Rao yadavsubbu048@gmail.com 23761A0599 85.20% 

56 Kongitala Harshitha kharshu2005@gmail.com 23761A05A0 88.75% 

57 Magam Nagarjuna nagarjunan969@gmail.com 23761A05A4 79.80% 

58 Manda Ijak Babu ijak7373@gmail.com 23761A05A5 81.25% 

59 Mutyala Uma Naga Bhargavi mutyalabhargavi25@gmail.com 23761A05A7 24.00% 

60 Neelapala Gayathri neelapalagayathri13@gmail.com 23761A05A9 81.20% 

61 Pamarthi Vijay Kumar pamarthivijay90@gmail.com 23761A05B0 89.00% 

62 Prasuna Sahithi Lakkimsetti sahithi0805@gmail.com 23761A05B2 82.25% 

63 Dhanush Rajulapati dhanushrajulapati2005@gmail.com 23761A05B4 82.55% 

64 Balu Ramala balu.ramala7@gmail.com 23761A05B5 70.00% 

65 Ramanaboina Sowjanya sowjanyaramanaboina@gmail.com 23761A05B6 81.30% 

66 Ravi Venkata Pushpa Latha r74438940@gmail.com 23761A05B7 78.25% 

67 
Samanthapudi Venkata 
Rakesh Varma samanthapudirakeshvarma123@gmail.com 23761A05B8 84.70% 

68 Shaik Saleema Beebi shaiksaleemabeebi@gmail.com 23761A05C1 13.00% 

69 Shaik Zubair shaikzubair1899@gmail.com 23761A05C3 43.00% 

70 Sigullu Chakradhar sigulluchakradhar@gmail.com 23761A05C4 70.65% 

71 Siliveru Varshitha varshithasiliveru09@gmail.com 23761A05C5 79.25% 

72 Somavarapu Saideepthi deepthideepu2402@gmail.com 23761A05C6 60.50% 

73 Somavarapu Uma Anusha Lakshmi Priya priyapriyasomavarapu@gmail.com 23761A05C7 88.30% 
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74 Talla Satya Ganesh tallaganesh17@gmail.com 23761A05C8 83.75% 

75 Tangellamudi Rahul tangellamudirahul786@gmail.com 23761A05D0 91.25% 

76 Veeranki Kusuma Sai verankikusuma@gmail.com 23761A05D2 88.00% 

77 Allam Satya Sai Deepika asatyasaideepika@gmail.com 23761A05D4 93.25% 

78 Attuluri Lakshmi Sravani lakshmisravaniattuluri123@gmail.com 23761A05D6 95.00% 

79 Battula Nandini bathulanandhininandhu@gmail.com 23761A05D7 55.00% 

80 Boddapati Venkata Sai Sri Varun varunboddapati553@gmail.com 23761A05D8 87.50% 

81 Sujan Priya Boddupalli sujanpriyaboddupalli@gmail.com 23761A05D9 25.00% 

82 Gujjula Sravani sravanisrav981@gmail.com 23761A05E7 82.55% 

83 Irfan Jan Khan irfanjankhan7860@gmail.com 23761A05E9 30.50% 

84 Islavathu Bhavani islavathubhavani2@gmail.com 23761A05F0 76.25% 

85 Kadiyala Madhuri madhurikadiyala9@gmail.com 23761A05F3 78.00% 

86 Kalakoti Usha Sri kalakotiushasri@gmail.com 23761A05F4 30.00% 

87 Bhanu Chinmayi Mandada mandadabhanu5@gmail.com 23761A05G3 59.70% 

88 Meesala Vasu Sri Pooja poojameesala246@gmail.com 23761A05G4 70.29% 

89 Miduthuri Pavithra pavithramiduthuri@gmail.com 23761A05G5 2.00% 

90 Snowy Binny Angelina Munipalli munipalliangelina@gmail.com 23761A05G8 90.00% 

91 Padam Saranya padamsaranya99@gmail.com 23761A05H1 55.30% 

92 Pamarthi Lakshmiprasanna lakshmiprasannapamarthi24@gmail.com 23761A05H3 71.50% 

93 Peketi Vidyadhari peketividyadhari@gmail.com 23761A05H5 85.95% 

94 Peruboina Lakshmi Meghana lakshmimeghana58@gmail.com 23761A05H6 80.95% 

95 Seelam Deepika Reddy deepikareddy0624@gmail.com 23761A05I2 89.50% 

96 Shaik Afreen afshaik775@gmail.com 23761A05I4 89.29% 

97 Singamsetty Naga Sai Gowtham Kumar singamsettygowthamkumar@gmail.com 23761A05I7 - 

98 Shaik Naseema shaiknaseema0981@gmail.com 23761A05I6 73.33% 

99 Sivangula Nikhila Sri sivangulanikhilasriramu2005@gmail.com 23761A05J0 97.20% 

100 Thattukuri Avinash tattukuriavinash1105@gmail.com 23761A05J2 87.00% 

101 Thota Nandini nandinithota648@gmail.com 23761A05J3 20.00% 
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102 Vemula Sravani sravanivemula69@gmail.com 23761A05J5 86.25% 

103 Yalamanchili Dinesh yalamanchilidineshyd@gmail.com 23761A05J6 85.70% 

104 Ande Teja Naga Rupa tejaande03@gmail.com 23761A05J9 88.45% 

105 Ayinakota Mahesh ayinakotamahesh30@gmail.com 23761A05K0 75.45% 

106 Vinodini Badisa vinodinibadisa@gmail.com 23761A05K1 20.00% 

107 Rishmitha Bandi rishmithabandi@gmail.com 23761A05K2 87.30% 

108 Bhavana Uday Siva Shankar udaysivashankar@gmail.com 23761A05K3 87.05% 

109 Bhimireddi Sri Reshmitha Bhimireddi Sri Reshmitha srireshmithabhimireddi@gmail.com 23761A05K4 88.70% 

110 Greeshma Bitra bitragreeshma815@gmail.com 23761A05K5 83.75% 

111 Bolla Rathna Bhargavi bollarathnabhargavi@gmail.com 23761A05k6 77.75% 

112 Hanuram Phani Prasad Chedalavada hanramchedalavada@gmail.com 23761A05K7 87.55% 

113 Dudala Lokesh lokeshdudala996@gmail.com 23761A05K8 85.55% 

114 Godavarthi Shrestha Charitha sresthacharitha2@gmail.com 23761A05K9 90.80% 

115 Lahari Gudise laharigudise35@gmail.com 23761A05L0 86.25% 

116 Gugulothu Sravanthi sravanthigugulothu17@gmail.com 23761A05L1 78.25% 

117 Gnanapriya Jangala gnanapriyajangala@gmail.com 23761A05L2 67.41% 

118 Jarapala Roja roja.rnpm.krsn@gmail.com 23761A05L3 91.00% 

119 Jonnalagadda Vinay Kumar jvinaykumar2614@gmail.com 23761A05L4 86.20% 

120 Kanala Jaya Trisha kanalajayatrisha@gmail.com 23761A05L6 80.75% 

121 Kanuru Uttam Ram uttamram674@gmail.com 23761A05L8 89.20% 

122 Karra Kavya karrakavya761@gmail.com 23761A05L9 83.55% 

123 Kona Siddeswar Reddy siddeswarreddykona67@gmail.com 23761A05M0 84.55% 

124 Koppula Sirisha koppulasirisha07@gmail.com 23761A05M1 82.80% 

125 Kosuru Mounika kosurumounika350@gmail.com 23761A05M2 83.05% 

126 Kottakota Mounika mounika.kottakota123@gmail.com 23761A05M4 91.05% 

127 Koushik Eslavath eslavathpranank@gmail.com 23761A05M5 88.70% 

128 Keerthi Reddy Krishtipati keerthireddykrishtipati@gmail.com 23761A05M6 90.00% 

129 Lobhisetti Rajesh lobhisetti@gmail.com 23761A05M7 84.80% 
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130 Maadana Jyothirmayi jyothirmayimaadana@gmail.com 23761A05M8 88.50% 

131 Maddipudi Venkata Surya Kiran venkataraomaddipudi2005@gmail.com 23761A05M9 78.00% 

132 Tiruvani Maginam tiruvanimaginam@gmail.com 23761A05N0 77.70% 

133 Himasri Manabothula manabothulahimasri@gmail.com 23761A05N1 82.00% 

134 Kavya Marepalli kavyamarepalli@gmail.com 23761A05N2 90.25% 

135 Mohammad Aqball mdaqbal763@gmail.com 23761A05N3 87.50% 

136 Munagala Surendra Reddy msurendrareddyr@gmail.com 23761A05N4 86.80% 

137 Mutakaratapu Venkata Karthik karthickyadav005@gmail.com 23761A05N5 95.25% 

138 Muvva Niharshini niharshinimuvva@gmail.com 23761A05N6 87.55% 

139 Nadendla Geethanvitha nadendlageethanvitha@gmail.com 23761A05N7 80.50% 

140 N Yaswanth Ram yaswanthram2006@gmail.com 23761A05N8 83.75% 

141 Rasali Reddy Naredla rasalireddyn@gmail.com 23761A05N9 87.20% 

142 Pallepu Narasimha Rao narasimharao1305@gmail.com 23761A05O0 86.20% 

143 Pambi Angel angelammu143143@gmail.com 23761A05O1 77.75% 

144 Patapanchala Trinesh patapanchalatrinesh@gmail.com 23761A05o2 87.75% 

145 Pithani Mohan Satish mohansatishpithani@gmail.com 23761A05O3 85.20% 

146 Porandla Phani Venkata Sri Likhitha likhithaporandla@gmail.com 23761A05O4 80.75% 

147 Pulavarthi Naveen naveenbujji212@gmail.com 23761A05O5 81.50% 

148 Ravinuthala Akhil ravinuthalaakhil95501@gmail.com 23761A05O7 84.20% 

149 Nohia Sri Sadam nohiasri@gmail.com 23761A05O8 81.75% 

150 Sangisetti Sri Venkata Sai Siva Ram sivaramsangisetti@gmail.com 23761A05O9 81.25% 

151 Saragada 
Tirupathi Venkata Mohan 
Reddy saragadamohanreddy123@gmail.com 23761A05P0 87.45% 

152 Seelam Likhitha likhithareddyseelam@gmail.com 23761A05P1 81.75% 

153 Atiq Rehaman Shaik atiqpandu09@gmail.com 23761A05P2 87.45% 

154 Sk Maheen sk.maheen1118@gmail.com 23761A05P3 81.75% 

155 Shaik Riyaz riyazshaik09258@gmail.com 23761A05P4 2.50% 

156 Vaishnavi Siddabthuni vaishnavisiddabatuni@gmail.com 23761A05P5 75.00% 
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157 Tangirala Uma Maheswara Reddy tangiralamaheshreddy70@gmail.com 23761A05P6 80.25% 

158 Thodeti Lasya Manogna lasyamanogna.110@gmail.com 23761A05P7 81.05% 

159 Thommandru Harshitha thommandruharshita21@gmail.com 23761A05P8 82.30% 

160 Ushasri Tiramdasu ushasri.1006@gmail.com 23761A05P9 86.00% 

161 Vankalapati Tirupathamma tirupathammavankalapati@gmail.com 23761A05Q0 79.45% 

162 Viswanadhuni Harika harikaviswanadhuni378@gmail.com 23761A05Q1 78.00% 

163 Yalla Revathi Kumar yallarevathikumar4@gmail.com 23761A05Q2 91.80% 

164 Alekhya Yaragorla alekhyayaragorla@gmail.com 23761A05Q3 84.25% 

165 Yaram Keerthi keerthiyaram2005@gmail.com 23761A05Q4 87.25% 
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